(Existing)

CLWP - App. for Cert. of Law Use/Dev
(Proposed)

CONAC - App. for Conservation Area Consent
CPD - Council Permitted Dev Consultation
FDP - Forest Design Plan Consultation
FELLIC - Felling Licence Consultation

FGS - Forest Grant Scheme

HH - High Hedges

HSZCON - App. for Hazardous Substances
Consent

HYDRO - Hydro Board Consultation

LIB - Application for Listed Building Consent
MFF - Marine Fish Farm Application

MIN - Application for Mineral Consent
MPLAN - Masterplan

NMA - App. for Non Material Amendment (sec
64)

PACSCR - PAC Screening

PAN - Proposal of Application Notice
PNAGRI - Prior Notification Agriculture
PNDEM - Prior Notification Demolition
PNELEC - Prior Notification Electricity
PNFOR - Prior Notification Forestry

PNMFF - Prior Notification Marine Fish Farm
PNMRE - Prior Notification Micro Renewable
Energy

PNRAIL - Railway Works Notification

PNTEL - Prior Notification Telecommunications

PP - Planning Permission

PPP - Planning Permission in Principle
PREAPP - Preliminary Enquiry

RDCRP - Rural Development Contract
S36 -



App No

21/02044/PNWAY

21/01984/ELCNOT

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date

Gresham House Forestry 28/09/2021 13/10/2021

Allt An Timlich Raera Forest Kilninver Argyll And Bute
Formation of forest track

Scottish And Southern Electricity Networks 15/09/2021 06/10/2021
Land East Of Cladich House Cladich Argyll And Bute

Proposed new overhead line spur consisting of 2 new

Decision

ANOT

OKNOT
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App No

21/01664/PP

21/01554/PP

21/01525/LIB

21/01522/PP

21/01497/PP

01 November 2021

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

Applicant name, address and proposal

Seafari Adventures (Oban)

Monaveen Annexe Ellenabeich Isle Of Seil Oban Argyll
And Bute PA34 4RQ

Alterations and upgrading of existing garage and
infilling of existing drainage ditch

Mrs Elizabeth Butler

54 Longsdale Crescent Oban Argyll And Bute PA34 5JR

Installation of modular galvanised steel access ramp

Allermuir Estates

108 George Street Oban Argyll And Bute PA34 5NT

Internal and external alterations including
replacement of door with window to rear elevation,
formation of w.c. facilities, remove and replace stud-

Joules

38 George Street Oban Argyll And Bute
Redecoration of shop front and installation of

Professor Stephen Peake

Little Bay Ganavan Road Oban Argyll And Bute PA34

Formation of vehicular access

Valid date

12/08/2021

01/09/2021

22/07/2021

25/08/2021

17/08/2021

Decision date

19/10/2021

21/10/2021

04/10/2021

19/10/2021

04/10/2021

Decision

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER

Page 4 of 11



App No

21/01495/LIB

21/01458/PP

21/01432/PPP

21/01430/PPP

21/01429/PPP

01 November 2021

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

Applicant name, address and proposal

Blue Triangle [Glasgow] Housing Association Ltd

Shore Street Flats Shore Street Oban Argyll And Bute

Demolition of chimney

Network Rail

Land North Of Auch North Side Of Railway Between
Tyndrum Upper And Bridge Of Orchy Argyll And Bute

Installation of landslide barrier (48 metres wide x 3.5
meter high netting with supports and anchors)

Mr Mark McPhee

Plot A Land At Former Lorn Sawmills Site Taynuilt
Argyll And Bute

Site for the erection of dwellinghouse

Mr Mark McPhee

Plot 4 Land At Former Lorn Sawmills Site Taynuilt
Argyll And Bute

Site for the erection of dwellinghouse

Mr Mark McPhee

Plot 3 Land At Former Lorn Sawmills Site Taynuilt
Argyll And Bute

Site for the erection of dwellinghouse

Valid date

24/08/2021

12/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

05/08/2021

Decision date

27/10/2021

20/10/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

Decision

WDN

PER

PER

PER

PER

Page 5 of 11
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TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date  Decision

21/01265/PP Mr Brian Abnett 19/07/2021 14/10/2021 PER

Ardbeg House Dervaig Isle Of Mull Argyll And Bute






TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date  Decision

21/00859/PP Dr Kathryn McAdam Freud 29/06/2021 13/10/2021 PER

Land South Of Uisken Croft (Plot 2) Bunessan Isle Of Mull
Argyll And Bute

Erection of dwellinghouse and outbuilding,
installation of private sewage treatment system and

21/00761/PPP Mr Gordon Lumsdaine 28/05/2021 21/10/2021 WDN

Plot 4 Fountainhead Bunessan Isle Of Mull Argyll And
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