(Existing) CLWP - App. for Cert. of Law Use/Dev (Proposed) CONAC - App. for Conservation Area Consent **CPD - Council Permitted Dev Consultation** FDP - Forest Design Plan Consultation FELLIC - Felling Licence Consultation FGS - Forest Grant Scheme **HH - High Hedges HSZCON - App. for Hazardous Substances** Consent **HYDRO - Hydro Board Consultation** LIB - Application for Listed Building Consent MFF - Marine Fish Farm Application MIN - Application for Mineral Consent MPLAN - Masterplan NMA - App. for Non Material Amendment (sec PÁCSCR - PAC Screening PAN - Proposal of Application Notice PNAGRI - Prior Notification Agriculture

PAN - Proposal of Application Notice
PNAGRI - Prior Notification Agriculture
PNDEM - Prior Notification Demolition
PNELEC - Prior Notification Electricity
PNFOR - Prior Notification Forestry
PNMFF - Prior Notification Marine Fish Farm

PNMRE - Prior Notification Micro Renewable Energy

PNRAIL - Railway Works Notification

PNTEL - Prior Notification Telecommunications

PP - Planning Permission PPP - Planning Permission in Principle PREAPP - Preliminary Enquiry RDCRP - Rural Development Contract

S36 - C6nsultation Electr4 (su)63 04aD7 (l)-5 D)-1(evel)-53.3T.17 (4063 0Td[R)-1CR)-1CR

SCOPE - Scoping Opinion SCREEN - Screening Opinion

SCRSCO - Screening and Scoping Opinion

Decision Types: CAL - Called In

NOO - Prior Not. - no objection PDD - Permitted Development

PER - Permitted REF - Refused

UNDET - Undetermined application at appeal

VREVOC - Voluntary Revocation

WDN - Withdrawn

01 November 2021 Page 1 of 11

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal		Decision date	Decision
21/02044/PNWAY	Gresham House Forestry	28/09/2021	13/10/2021	ANOT
	Allt An Timlich Raera Forest Kilninver Argyll And Bute Formation of forest track			
21/01984/ELCNOT	Scottish And Southern Electricity Networks	15/09/2021	06/10/2021	OKNOT
	Land East Of Cladich House Cladich Argyll And Bute			
	Proposed new overhead line spur consisting of 2 new			

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
21/01664/PP	Seafari Adventures (Oban)	12/08/2021	19/10/2021	PER
	Monaveen Annexe Ellenabeich Isle Of Seil Oban Argyll And Bute PA34 4RQ			
	Alterations and upgrading of existing garage and infilling of existing drainage ditch			
21/01554/PP	Mrs Elizabeth Butler	01/09/2021	21/10/2021	PER
	54 Longsdale Crescent Oban Argyll And Bute PA34 5JR Installation of modular galvanised steel access ramp			
21/01525/LIB	Allermuir Estates	22/07/2021	04/10/2021	PER
	108 George Street Oban Argyll And Bute PA34 5NT			
	Internal and external alterations including replacement of door with window to rear elevation, formation of w.c. facilities, remove and replace stud-			
21/01522/PP	Joules	25/08/2021	19/10/2021	PER
	38 George Street Oban Argyll And Bute Redecoration of shop front and installation of			
21/01497/PP	Professor Stephen Peake	17/08/2021	04/10/2021	PER
	Little Bay Ganavan Road Oban Argyll And Bute PA34 Formation of vehicular access			

01 November 2021 Page 4 of 11

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
21/01495/LIB	Blue Triangle [Glasgow] Housing Association Ltd	24/08/2021	27/10/2021	WDN
	Shore Street Flats Shore Street Oban Argyll And Bute Demolition of chimney			
21/01458/PP	Network Rail	12/08/2021	20/10/2021	PER
	Land North Of Auch North Side Of Railway Between Tyndrum Upper And Bridge Of Orchy Argyll And Bute			
	Installation of landslide barrier (48 metres wide x 3.5 meter high netting with supports and anchors)			
21/01432/PPP	Mr Mark McPhee	05/08/2021	30/09/2021	PER
	Plot A Land At Former Lorn Sawmills Site Taynuilt Argyll And Bute			
	Site for the erection of dwellinghouse			
21/01430/PPP	Mr Mark McPhee	05/08/2021	30/09/2021	PER
	Plot 4 Land At Former Lorn Sawmills Site Taynuilt Argyll And Bute			
	Site for the erection of dwellinghouse			
21/01429/PPP	Mr Mark McPhee	05/08/2021	30/09/2021	PER
	Plot 3 Land At Former Lorn Sawmills Site Taynuilt Argyll And Bute			
	Site for the erection of dwellinghouse			

01 November 2021 Page 5 of 11

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No Applicant name, address and proposal		Valid date	Decision date	Decision
21/01265/PP	Mr Brian Abnett	19/07/2021	14/10/2021	PER

Ardbeg House Dervaig Isle Of Mull Argyll And Bute

Replan Awi Ai wi Aon o(do dw)7. (To(m)-1.6 s B)-2.2 w3 (hem)-1.2 ecteDN2752 00 10.5 42.3 67520.62 48 of j7.98 -0 AMCID 1 B

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
21/00859/PP	Dr Kathryn McAdam Freud	29/06/2021	13/10/2021	PER
	Land South Of Uisken Croft (Plot 2) Bunessan Isle Of Mull Argyll And Bute			
	Erection of dwellinghouse and outbuilding, installation of private sewage treatment system and			
21/00761/PPP	Mr Gordon Lumsdaine	28/05/2021	21/10/2021	WDN

Plot 4 Fountainhead Bunessan Isle Of Mull Argyll And

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING